70
4A
Ro
ck
er
  w
itc
he

RoHS Compliant
RoHS & Lead FreeS
HOW TO ORDER
＊Besides standard color,
   other colors need to check
   stocks available.
zheng'hao
新图章
4A
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
71
4A Series
Sealed Sub-Miniature Rocker Switches
SWITCH  FUNCTION
POLE  OPTIONS
ONOFFONQ24A23 4AD3
DP
SP
4AD1
4AD2
4AS5
4AS3
4AS4
4AS6Q24A16
Q24A21
Q24A22
Q24A15
Q24A14
Q24A13
OFF
ON
ON
MOM
ON
ON
4AS1
4AS2
Q24A11
Q24A12
ON
ON
2-1,5-42-3,5-6
MOM
MOM
MOM
ONNONE
NONE
NONE ON
OFF
OFF
OFF ON
OPEN
MOM
NONE
NONE
ON
2-3
N/A
OPEN
3-1
2-1N/A
OPEN
N/A
2 (COMM)
1 3
2 (COMM)